S6500 OEM Pressure Transmitters with Compact Design are used
for various applications in Aviation Industry, Pharmceuticals,
Refrigeration and HVAC Controls, Process Control, Motor Fuel Control,
Water Pressure Monitoring and High end industrial machinery.
1
Special Features:
Low Cost OEM
High Temperature Protection

3
S65
HOW TO ORDER
Basic Model:
  100Pressure Range:
Please Refer to the range table
BUnits:
GPressure Type:
B Bar
P  Psi
A Absolute Pressure
G  Gauge Pressure
Ordering Example : S6521-6-100BG
2
1Process Connection:
2 4 - 20mA
5 0 to 5V
1 0.5 to 4.5V (ratiometric)
4  0 to 10V
2 1/2” BSP (M)
5 1/2” NPT (M)
1 1/4” BSP (M)
4  1/4” NPT (M)
3 7/16” UNF (M)
7 1.5” Sanitary
6Electrical Connection:
2 2ft Cable with IP68 Gland
5 Bendix
1 2ft Cable
4  Packard Metripak Connector
5 M12
6 Hirschman DIN 43650
3 1 to 5V
6 0 to 100mV
HIGH TEMPERATURE PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
S6500
4
Connections:Connections:
HIGH TEMPERATURE PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
S6500